

Car, Truck, and Bike Show Trophies for 1st, 2nd & 3rd Places Bethany 66 Festival 9:00 a.m-3:00 p.m. Festival Route 66 Bethany, Ok May 25, 2024 Car Show 9-a.m. – 3:00-p.m (Check in after 7:30 am)

Return to Bethany Improvement Foundation C/O Marcia Doom, First Bethany Bank & Trust 6500 NW 39th Expressway, Bethany, OK 73008

Today's date	_Your name (print)							
Vehicle	Model	Year	_Class					
Name of Car Club (if applicab	le)							
Class entered (check one class only, separate entry for each vehicle)								
1 1927 & Older Car & 7	[ruck 10	1967-1972	2 Truck					
2 1928-1931 Car & Tru	ck 11	1968-1973	3 - Car					
3 1932-1936 Car & Tru	ck 12	1973-1987	7 Truck					
4 1937-1947 Car & Truck		1974-1992	1974-1992 - Car					
5 1948-1954 Car	14.	1988 Curr	ent Truck					
6 1948-1957 Truck	15.	1993 Curr	ent Car					
7 1955-1958 - Car	16.	Unfinished	d Class					
8 1958-1966 - Truck	17.	Special Ir	terest incl Trike					
9 1959-1967 - Car	18.	Motorcycle	e					

Security code Signature of Cardholder	
Mastercard/visa #	Expires
Make checks payable to BIF (Bethany Imp	provement Foundation) or charge to
Entry fee: \$25.00	
Mailing Address	
Email	·····
Cell or home phone	
Your name (print)	

By your signature below, you agree to release and discharge the Bethany Improvement Foundation and City of Bethany, Sponsors and anyone else connected with the management or presentation if this Car Show from any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgements or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by the entrant to his/her property or person. You further agree to be responsible for any damage you may cause by you or your property for any reason.

Photos of the vehicles may be used for promotion of the Bethany 66 Festival event.

You also agree to follow the rules of the show, which include: No music, no alcoholic beverages during the show, and if using a tent, you will assure it is tied down so it cannot be blown into vehicles being shown or otherwise parked. Including the property of others.

Signature	 	 	
Name	 	 	

Return to Bethany Improvement Foundation c/o Marcia Doom First Bethany Bank & Trust, 6500 NW 39th Expressway, Bethany, OK 73008 mdoom@firstbethany.com